
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
328 
318 
377 
345 
313 
371 
320 

Name 
Tom Bale 
Giulio Peroni 
Alessandro Stura 
Abigail Birch 
Anas Al Halabi 
Patrick Hannah 
Faisal Al Zubair 

Class 
125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 
8:16.843 
8:18.680 
8:20.867 
8:28.945 
8:38.102 

59.431 
59.452 

Diff 

1.837 
4.024 

12.102 
21.259 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

1.837 
2.187 
8.078 
9.157 

10 Laps 
0.021 

Best Tm 
43.549 
43.620 
43.980 
44.735 
45.500 

In Lap 
6 
5 
5 
4 
7 
0 
0 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Margin of Victory 

1.837 

Avg. Speed 

72.457 

Best Lap Tm 

43.549 

Best Speed 

82.666 

Best Lap by 

328 - Tom Bale 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 8 

Heat Max 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:50:02 

Muscat Speedway National 1.000 km 

17/01/2015 01:00 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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